
 
                                                         Marengo-Union Elementary Consolidated School District #165                        (Revised 7/26/2018) 

August 2018 - May 2019 School Calendar   
Locust School Office: 815-568-7632 
Ulysses S. Grant Intermediate School Office: 815-568- 7427                                             Transportation Office: 815-568-0778 
Marengo Community Middle School Office: 815-568-5720                                                 District Office: 815-568-8323  

Tuesday, August 7 Kindergarten Orientation - 6:30 p.m. Drop off Supplies/Visit Classrooms  

Wednesday, August 8 Preschool Orientation – 6:30 p.m. Drop off Supplies/Visit Classrooms  

Tuesday, August 14 Grades Pre-K – 8th  2:00 to 5:00 p.m. Drop off Supplies/Visit Classrooms  

Wednesday, August 15  First Day of School Gr. 1-8  EARLY DISMISSAL- Grant & MCMS 1:20 p.m.-Locust 2:00 p.m.  

Thursday, August 16 First Day of School for Kindergarten – DISMISSAL 2:00 p.m.  

Thursday, Aug. 16 & Friday, Aug. 17 Grades 1-8  EARLY DISMISSAL- Grant & MCMS 1:20 p.m.-Locust 2:00 p.m.  

Friday, August 17 First Day of School for Pre-K – DISMISSAL 2:00 p.m.    

Wednesday, August 22 Academic Night - MCMS 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.  

Monday, August 27 Picture Day – Grant and MCMS  

Monday, September 3 No School-Labor Day  

Tuesday, September 4 Picture Day-Locust Elementary  

Wednesday, September 5 Parent Night – Grant Intermediate 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.  

Thursday, September 6 Parent Night – Locust (time to be determined)   

Friday, September 14 1st Quarter mid-term  

Friday, September 21 Mid-term Reports go home (for academic concerns only)  

Friday, September 28 No School-Teacher Institute Day  

Monday, October 8 No School -- Columbus Day  

Friday, October 12 End of  1st Quarter     

Friday, October 19 Report card go home  

Friday, November 9 2nd Quarter mid-term  

Friday, November 16 EARLY DISMISSAL-Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m. No Pre-K     

Monday, November 19 No School -- Parent/Teacher Conferences/Mid-term Reports -- 1:00 to 8:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, November 20 No School -- Parent/Teacher Conferences/Mid-term Reports-- 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.  

Wed., Nov.  21  – Friday, Nov. 23 No School – Thanksgiving Holiday  

Friday, December 14 End of 2nd Quarter  

Thursday, December 20 Report cards go home   

Friday, December 21 EARLY DISMISSAL- Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m. No Pre-K   
Monday, Dec. 24, 2018 to  
Friday, Jan. 4, 2019 No School -- Winter Break -- School resumes Monday, January 7, 2019  

Friday, January 18 EARLY DISMISSAL-Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m. No Pre-K     

Monday, January 21 No School – Dr. Martin Luther King Day  

Wednesday, February 6 Kindergarten Registration for 2019-2020 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.  

Friday, February 8 3rd Quarter mid-term  

Thursday, February 14 Mid-term reports go home (for academic concerns only)  

Thursday, February 14 
Early Dismissal Grant & MCMS 1:20 p.m. – Locust 2:00 p.m.                                            
Parent-Teacher Conference 3:15 – 6:15 p.m. (for academic concerns only)    

Friday, February 15 No School – Teacher Institute Day  

Monday, February 18 No School -- Presidents' Day  

Friday, March 15 End of 3rd Quarter  

Thursday, March 21 Report cards go home-Locust, Grant and MCMS  

Friday, March 22 EARLY DISMISSAL-Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m. No Pre-K     
Monday, March 25 to  
Friday, March 29 No School -- Spring Break – SCHOOL RESUMES Monday, April 1  

Thursday, April 18 4th Quarter mid-term  

Friday, April 19 No School – Good Friday  

Thursday, April 25 Mid-term Reports go home (for academic concerns only)  

Friday, April 26 Early Dismissal Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m.  No Pre-K     

Thursday, May 9 
Early Dismissal Grant & MCMS 1:20 p.m. - Locust 2:00 p.m. 
Student Led Conferences 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  

Friday, May 10 Early Dismissal Grant & MCMS 11:00 a.m. – Locust 11:25 a.m. No Pre-K or Kindergarten  

Monday, May 20 Last day of school for Pre-K – IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED  

Tuesday, May 21 Last day for Kindergarten – IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED  

Wednesday, May 22 
Early Dismissal Grant, MCMS 11:00 a.m. - Locust 11:25 a.m. 
Last day of school grades 1 to 8 – IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED / Report cards go home  

 


